Surveyor Connecto	ASSIGNMENT (Office)	1. /
From (Person): Chony Book	1841 of CTI	Date/Time: 13/6/18@ 2.00pm
Estimated Cost:	Bill to:	
OD (TP) WS/TP RES/OD R	The state of the s	
To Inspect Vehicle No.	fort Delgno (Bruddell)	nsured: SKU 14 U
of 200	fort Delgno (Brad all)	Tel: 0 383
Policy Name and 200	Braddell Road	
Policy No: DMPCSN 308	5771600 Claim No: SN	M18002893002
Sum Insured:	Excess:	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)		D.O.A. 09 06 2018
CA / REV / REP. / REV 241	(un)	**************************************
Date/Time: 136 188 44	m Person Contacted William	H.O.D. Endorsement;
		Vehicle IN JOUT
Date/Time Action/Instruction		
SLR 3065	9- CC4 LCR 18010756/U	23 DOA: 9/6/2018
SKULAU	ccal Ler 18010756 / Ujas	DOA: 9/6/2018
	J.	.,,,,,

DEC (Tal	
ASS. REC. BY:	
Kenneth.	SSIGNMENT
From; Date:	NATION AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: SLR 30654 Yr Regn: 08, 17
OD /TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Type: M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Traller or
	Make: Honro Grace co 149
of Con Del	Colour White AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Sp.Reading 26822 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	CNO: GM6 · 1001336
Sum Insured: Excess:	Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder 7 Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Marie Control of the	Modi: MI S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 185/60R15
Pemark: The year had as a second	R:
repair at the time of inspection.	- BS / DON / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value:	TOYO IXOKO OF
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	Front Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 3 mm R/Bal. 5 mm
Est. Repairs: O5 days Res.: Yes or No	UBal. 3 mm UBal. 5 mm
Lum Sum: /-13./ % 3 Val.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 9/6/18 D.O.I. 14/6/18
And And Anthony an	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: William	
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
10/6 Pole parto Corhen	
onlog/18 Confirmed 8/ \$ 3,854.16 (	2 5 days with Keneth Amonto
(\$630 Rd - 15%)	7-17-16-
7080 Ma - 1376)	
RECEIV	FD 0 1 000 000
N. CETY	LUI TOLF AUIU
Onte/Time, File Pass to? Out/09/12 : Prell. Report	
n 7 . []	Days Of Repair:
Oste/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$ ) S+RS SI
7,001,00.	I latendary (\$
Report Format :	: Interview (\$ ) Pixelos
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S 3. 854.16 P/P)	Tech Invs (\$ ) Others
2102-10-11	Weekend (\$
	10TAL 220

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sul	omitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	13 Jun 2018		13 Jun 2018 14:00 Assign					New A	ssignmer Case	nt
1	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Docume	nts	] [	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS	de la constitución de la constit	AND DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY OF	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	Create	d by insurer]	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Designation, or other	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Insured:	YEO LEE	KIOW ANTHEA,	ID: S7677352A			1.6.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.				
Main Claimant:	VICTOR S	SIM								
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLR306	SLR3065G				09/06/20	9/06/2018 11:00 - :59			
Claim Type:	TP / SN	TP / SNM18D02893C02				DMPCSN3085771600 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKU14U		Policy No. (Claimant):							
					Excess:	5\$0.00				
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineerir	g Pte Ltd (Bra	ddell) 205	Braddell Road, 5	79701 Toa	Payoh - Tel: 638	37168 /638	37118	
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance (	Singapore) Pte	e. Ltd. (HQ	) - Tel: 6389 61	11 [Hand	dled by Chong B	oon Sen]		
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	<b>Consultants Pte</b>	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 25/0	06/2018]			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	EST \$2380	, CASE WITH SJE.	3							
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose	Case Mai
There are n	o mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks⊟				View Al	II Search Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subj	S. S N.	dler Assign	ned By	Completed 0	-	ated On	Done

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

38.31	TATEM

Date Of Report

11/06/2018 13:50

Date Of Accident

09/06/2018 11:50

Exact Location Of Accident

NIVEN RD TOWARDS MACKENZIE RD

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

Name Of Registered Owner

SI R3065G

Insured/Policyholder

Co Reg No

4597K

LCRF PTE LTD

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No.

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-96267926

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

HONDA

Model

GRACE-1.5 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

SLR3065G

Cover Note Number

Driver

SIM GIM HUAT

Name of Driver NRIC No

S1743964B

Date Of Birth

07/01/1966

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

13/01/1988

Driving Experience

30 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-96267926

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

VICTORYSIM@GMAIL.COM

Address

27 QUEEN STREET #16-208

Postcode

180271

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: SIM YOU YONG

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: SIM GI THIAN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO REPORT ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKU14U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

RANGE ROVER

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

MS ANTHEA

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

90119657

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 16

Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) SKETCH PLAN . W. Very ROAD ED GE

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I was driving along Niven Road on 9/6/10
at around 1150 am The vehicle Sku 144 was
in front of me.
The vehicle braked and was preparing to
pull to the side of road . I overtook on the
right side but 2 suddenly sam sky 144 signal
light. I tried to brake and honked at the so
time but the vehicle still banged on the front
12++ of my can
I believe the lady driver mistaken the
EXIT of WILKIE Edge at the entrance and she
Caral and the observation of the charters have
swerved right abruptly without checking he
right mirror at all.
4
SCIADATION 1 7
ECLARATION  We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.
636 L- 11/611

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature () driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 2

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudlate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  Interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all Insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



HOTLINE TEL: (65) 8419-3000 FAX: (65) 8415-3723

## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

HOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) AUT (CHAPTER 199) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1990

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYBA)

MOTOR VEHICLES [THRO-PARTY RISKS] RULES, 1958 (MALAYSIA)

M Z 400

COMPREHENSIVE COMMERCIAL MOTOR CERTIFICATE NO. SLR3065G

ALL CLAIMS EXCESS WINDSCREEN EXCESS S\$2000.00 S\$100.00

SUM INSURED Market Value

(The below excess is subject to GST)

INSURING WITH COE/PARF Yes SLR3065G

SLR3065G LCRF Pte Ltd

2) NAME OF INSURED 3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT OF

25 February 2018

INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT 4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

24 February 2019

5 ) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE

Any person who is driving on the Insured's order or with their permission.

If You or Your Authorised Driver is below the age of 21 years old and/or has less than 1 year driving experience, the excess is \$55,500(All Claims).

Provided that the parson driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disquelified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

#### 6) LIMITATION AS TO USE"

- Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of Insured
- Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is hired.
- 3) Use for the cantage of passengers for hire or reward by any parson to whom the vehicle is bired.

The Poticy does not cover 1) Use for fullion, driving test, racing, pase-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, 2) Use whitst drawing a traffer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle, 3) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

LOSS OF USE

Not included

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

Refer to Policy Terms and Conditions

\*Limitations rendered inoparative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 85 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I / We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third- Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Issued in Singapore 13 Feb 2018

030086-000 Aon Singspore Pie Ltd 2 Shenton Way #28-01 SGX Centre 1 SINGAPORE 068804 AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

SBPAHN

ORIGINAL

### Sketch Plan Pg. 4



#### REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1743964B





SIM GIM HUAT

沈 铭 发 CHINESE 07-01-1955 M Covery st 2 in Cala et Bets SINGAPORE



1549727

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FULLDINGS CLASS EST

NP 428A

Clase 3 Motor Care and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen closs not all ecod 3500 follograms

MASOLISTE 13 Jan 1958

Baca Group - Care of Guy 02-02-100d APT BLX 271 DIEEN STREET #16-208 SWGAPORE 189271 NRIC No: S1743964B Goto: 10

Oate: 10-12-2003 No. 18. 7682

MCN S1743964B

Page 7 of 15

SLR3065G



205 Braddell Road S(579701)

Type of Claim :

TP

# **ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATE**

Vehicle No.

Our Ref:

			Make & Model	HONDA GRACE 1.5LX A
			Year of Manufacture	2015
			Chassis No.	GM61001336
Ins Company : AIG \	S CHINA	TAIPING	Engine No.	: L15B4071408
Excess	-		Policy No.	
Date of Accident	09.06.20	18	Time of Accident	: 11:50
Suggested Days of Repair :			In-house Vehicle Asset	ssor
Repair Estimate			Case Owner	WILLIAM
Repair Estillate			Signature	
Parts (a) Cost / List Price Iter	ns \$	2,692.70	Signature	530 <del></del>
	- 55	500.54	Contact No	_
Plus/Less 20%		538.54	Frt Counter Operatio 63837103 – Patrick Tia	in .
Total of Cost / List	\$	2,154.16	63837730 - Brenda Ng	
			63837466 - Rohani	AND AND ADDRESS OF THE ADDRESS OF TH
(b) Nett Price Items	_\$_	5.00	braddell_cr@sparkcarca	ire.com
Less			Workshop Operation	17
			63837656 - Ngo Toh We	ee
Total of Nett Item	_		63837362 - 63838115 - William War	na
(c) Special Nett Items	\$		63838115 - Andrew G	oh
Total Parts Cost (Appendix	A) \$	2,154.16	braddell_operation@spa	rkcarcare.com
10000	s	2,380.00		Resuman B4 pain
Labour (Appendix B)				CIUNE RI
Labour (Appendix B)  Total Repair Cost	\$	4,534.16		104 pain
Transfer to the second of the Brands and the second of the	OCCUPATION OF THE PARTY			108 pain
Total Repair Cost  The above total will be subjec	OCCUPATION OF THE PARTY		Kenner	
Total Repair Cost  The above total will be subject  Name of Surveyor	OCCUPATION OF THE PARTY		Kenner	
Total Repair Cost  The above total will be subject  Name of Surveyor  Company	OCCUPATION OF THE PARTY		Clac	
Total Repair Cost  The above total will be subject  Name of Surveyor	OCCUPATION OF THE PARTY		Kenner CKIC 14/6/18 at	
Total Repair Cost  The above total will be subject  Name of Surveyor  Company	OCCUPATION OF THE PARTY		Clac	
Total Repair Cost  The above total will be subject  Name of Surveyor  Company  Survey conducted on  Remarks By Surveyor	cited to 7%	G.S.T.	14/6/18 at	<i>'</i> A
Total Repair Cost  The above total will be subject  Name of Surveyor  Company  Survey conducted on  Remarks By Surveyor  (a) The repair of this vehice	cted to 7%	G.S.T.	C/C/C 14/6/18 at	<i>'</i> A
Total Repair Cost  The above total will be subject  Name of Surveyor  Company  Survey conducted on  Remarks By Surveyor	cle is author	G.S.T.	thorized until further notice.  O  day(s)	'A
Total Repair Cost  The above total will be subject  Name of Surveyor  Company  Survey conducted on  Remarks By Surveyor  (a) The repair of this vehic  (b) Recommended Days of	cle is author	G.S.T.	thorized until further notice.  O  day(s)	<i>'</i> A

# **Spark Car Care**

## ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road S (579701)

Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax:62844284,62815767

### **Spare Parts**

Vehicle No	SLR3065G	Case Owner	: WILLIAM
Make & Model	HONDA GRACE 1.5LX A	Year Manufacture	2015
Chassis No	: GM61001336	Engine No	L15B4071408
Sales Order	I	Supplier	\$0
Order By	1	Type of Claim	: <u>TP</u>

S/No	Part Description	QTY	Cost Price		List Price	Nett Price	S/N	Disposition B Surveyor
1	Front bumper	1	By	\$	921.40			_
2	Front bumper upper beam LH	1	R	\$	27.50			
3	Front bumper retainer LH	1	cm	\$	14.10			_
4	Headlamp LH / Mg Mr	1	Ra	\$	1,382.30			
_	LH front fender	1	Ry Dis	\$	270.60			
6	LH front fender inner shield	1	cm	\$	76.80			_
7	0	1						
8	0	1						
9	0	1						
10	0	1						
11	0	1			LKK Auto	Consultants her	co notify	
12	0	1			the Repair	er of the following	in.	
13	0	1			To resurve     To display	Defore/after spray	tainting	
14	0	1			Parts price	famaged part(s) dur are subject to conf	rmation	
15	0	1			<ul> <li>Initid party</li> </ul>	survey is on a "With odification(s) is allo	and Deplember 5 hands	5
16	0	1			<ul> <li>Supplement</li> </ul>	ary item(s) must be	resurveyed and	
17	0	1			is subject to	final approval from	Insurance Compan	1
18	0	1		П		d by Repairer		
19	0	1		П	Signature: Date:			
20	0	1		-	Addis.			
21	0	1						
22	0	1			140			
23	0	1						
24	0	1		CX.				
25	0	1				1		
26	0	1		Γ				
27	0	1						
28	0	1						
29	0	1						
30		1						

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

# Spark Car Care

## ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road S (579701) Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax:62844284,62815767

### Labour

Vehicle No. :	SLR3065G	Case Owner	:	WILLIAM	
Make & Model :	HONDA GRACE 1.5LX A	Year of Manufacture	:	2015	

S/No	Labour Description	Esimated Price	Adjusted Price
1	Labour charges to repair and panel beat the LH front fender	\$720.00	6001
	inner panel extension, bonnet, frt support panel and replace	1	
	damaged parts. (per day \$240.00)		
2	To check wiring functions and focus headlamps.	\$40.00	201
3	To putty, apply primer & spray-paint the front bumper, LH front fender, panel extension, frt support panel, bonnet and LH frt	\$1,500.00	10001
	wheel cap. (per panel \$250.00)		
4	To check/re-set steering geometry and wheel alignment.	\$120.00	del

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI18010884/KSD3N2

Date:

05/09/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: DMPCSN3085771600

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLR3065G

Insured Vehicle SKU14U

No:

Date of Loss:

09/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM18D02893C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

**SLR3065G** 

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

HONDA GRACE, 1.5 (A) 08/08/2017 (Man. Year: 2015)

L15B4071408 Engine No: Chassis No: GM61001336

26822 km

Colour:

White 1496 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

N/A

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

General Condition:

Market Value/New Car Price

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Odometer:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/60R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/60R15

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 3 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 3 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's 2,154.16	Difference 0.00	Diff % 0.00
Parts Miscellaneous Items	2,154.16 0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Labour	2,380.00	1,700.00	680.00	28.57
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	4,534.16	3,854.16	680.00	15.00
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	317.39	269.79	47.60	15.00
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,851.55	4,123.95	727.60	15.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/06/2018

Date Inspected:

14/06/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Braddell)

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 3

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 05 Sep 2018)

Parts: 143 HONDA GRACE 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLR3065G)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Bent	921.40 FL	*921.40 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER UPPER BEAM LH	Bent	27.50 FL	*27.50 FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH	Cracked	14.10 FL	*14.10 FL
4	1		*HEADLAMP LH	Mtg Broken	1,382.30 FL	*1,382.30 FL
5	1		*LH FRONT FENDER	Bent	270.60 FL	*270.60 FL
6	1		*LH FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD	Cracked	76.80 FL	*76.80 FL
F=Fra	nchise	part, L=ListIter	mDisc.	-		
				Sub Total (S\$)	2,692.70	2,692.70
			- List Item Discount on L Item	s 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	538.54	538.54
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,154.16	2,154.16
			Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	LABOUR CHARGES TO REPAIR AND PANEL BEAT THE LH FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL EXTENSION,BONNET,FRT SUPPORT PANEL AND REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS	New	720.00	600.00
2	TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTIONS AND FOCUS HEADLAMPS	New	40.00	20.00
3	TO PUTTY, APPLY PRIMER & SPRAY-PAINT THE FRONT BUMPER, LH FRONT FENDER, PANEL EXTENSION, FRT SUPPORT PANEL, BONNET AND LH FRT WHEEL CAP	New	1,500.00	1,000.00
4	TO CHECK/RE-SET STEERING GEOMETRY AND WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	120.00	80.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		2,380.00	1,700.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >